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Vinoquizz Bertrix

Les Deschenins

Sangliers

Les p'tits cubis

Les rois du vins ... ou pas
Les Minchelatz

Les vidanges tardives

Les amis du vin

Neverwine

Nunc Est Bibendum

Les Criquets

Vinobby One

Taps de suro

In Vino Voluptas
Dewingaerden Brothers

JP Chenet

Veni Vini Vici

LVQNEP

Vinboireuncoup

Winston Churchill

Les potes vin

Syrahdictive

Les Epicurieux

Les Tontons Trinqueurs
BouchOnez

Los Flamencos

Riri, Fifi et Glouglou (ex-BW Trophy)
Les Kelvins

Apero

Darcis Brothers

Girl Power

Les trois muscataires

Gang of grenache

Le Tour des Chais

Pilate - Spelkens - Hubin - Goffinet
Wine Not

VITIS

Bacchus FCIW

LEJEUNE - FONTAINE

Que Syrah Syrah
MARCHAND - WALHIN

P&P

FAGNOULLE - LINOTTE
VANDERAUWERA - MERCENIER - VAND
Cuvée Canal

RiPhil

MARTINEZ - NEDEA - NIETO
MARMIGNON - BOUDART - DELVAUX -
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53,33%
42,67%
24,89%
40,89%
34,67%
29,78%
28,89%
27,11%
27,56%
18,67%
19,11%
36,44%
12,89%

16,00%
24,00%
20,00%
16,00%
15,56%

14,67%
22,67%
15,11%
32,00%
34,22%
26,67%
24,00%
23,11%
21,33%
13,78%
10,67%
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36,02%
39,25%
48,92%
25,27%
30,65%
31,18%
29,57%
28,49%
27,42%
34,41%
33,33%
52,15%
12,90%
32,80%
44,09%
43,55%
28,49%
36,02%
30,11%
8,60%

47,31%
33,87%
32,26%
10,22%
39,25%
37,10%
34,95%
31,18%
28,49%
27,42%
25,81%
23,12%
14,52%
14,52%

89,35
81,92
73,81
66,16
65,32
60,96
58,46
55,60
54,98
53,08
52,44
52,15
49,34
45,69
44,09
43,55
36,49
36,02
30,11
24,60
24,00
20,00
16,00
15,56
9,14

0,00

0,00

61,98
56,54
47,37
42,22
39,25
37,10
34,95
34,22
31,18
28,49
27,42
26,67
25,81
24,00
23,12
23,11
21,33
14,52
14,52
13,78
10,67

Quentin Holtzheimer - Jonathan Cornet

Daniel Gilet - André Bertrand

Jacky Camus - Eric Baijot - Jean-Marc Guillaume - Xavier Drumel

Charles Jacques - Stéphane Dereppe - Jeffrey Brosserez - Louis Dellieu
Depierreux Olivier - Clementz Laurent - Englebert Jefferson - Ansiaux Franck
VERSTICHEL D - LIERMIN Christophe - KATZ Thomas

VANMOOK Isabelle - GREGOIRE Xavier - (CODDENS) - (MAYNE)

Karl Maréchal - Jean-Francgois Noel - Nicolas Bednar

Olivier Douiri - Patrick Halleux - Jordan Libert - Georges Chauveheid

Xavier Dagnelies - Régis Piedboeuf - Bernard Tomasetig - Frangois Delfosse
Simon Thiange - Jean-Philippe Reuliaux - Kouskouras Sergio

Tassart Philippe - Latour Geneviéve - Lejeune Dominique - Fontaine Jean Marc
Borja Guijarro - Inigo Moreton - Jana Hoeffken - Arantza Orbe

Jérome Prévot - Maxime Etienne

Thierry Dewingaerden - Eric Dewingaerden

Raphael Pilate - Nicolas Claude - Emmanuel Hubin - Stéphane Goffinet
Fabio GALEAZZI - MOLLET JJ

Patrick Eischen - Olivier Dechamps - Christophe Belpaire - Maxence Etienne
Jonathan Pasquasy - Julien Wautier

Raymonde Rouyer - Jean-Michel Genot - Stéphanie Ninforge

Katia Olbregts - Arnaud Derochette - Caroline Salmon - Emmanuel Hanert
Philippe Berger - Terry Pintens

Didier Pierard - Quentin Nicks - Cat Soetens - Valérie Bourgois

Thierry Robert - Yves Charlier - Francois Rosiere - Michel Hampert

Didier Raymaek - Véronique Meurisse - Bruno Van Hout - Charifa Elotmani
Nic Van Beirendonck - Sean Debie - Michel Crijns

Hugues De Pra - Jean-Marc Dunstheimer - Eric (Ricquet) Seret - Philippe Pottier
RAYMACKERS JM - JACQUERYE Ph - MARCHAND Did - VANHOUTTE Ber
DERENNE E - KETESLEGERS Philippe - ROUELLE Robert - GEORGES Olivier
Darcis Cédric - Darcis Gilles

HAID Philippe - VIRLEE Mathieu - HARHELIER Nathalie

Laurent Katz - Dominick Christoffels - Olivier Rotiers

Frangois-Xavier Barcena - Bart De Corte

Didier Demortier - René Liernard - Ludovic Fanuel

Raphael Pilate - Spelkens Laurent - Emmanuel Hubin - Stéphane Goffinet
Didier Pierard - Cat Soetens

Panagiotis Pantidis - Jean-Marie Jorez

Magali Kremer - Michel Hampert - Gilbert Michel

LEJEUNE Dominique - FONTAINE JM

Lucia Vinzoni - Jean Frangois Santicoli - Nicolas Longo - Rinaldo Pedrazzini
MARCHAND Valentin - JS WALHIN

Patrick Vigneaux - Philippe Blanche

FAGNOULLE Frangois - LINOTTE Nicolas

VANDERAUWERA Raph - MERCENIER D - VANDENBERGHE M - DEVLAMMINCK D.
Stijn Verleyen - Filip Van Utterbeeck - Bruno Vanderschueren

Philippe Pottier - Eric Seret

MARTINEZ Martin - NEDEA Alina - NIETO Ana

MARMIGNON J - BOUDART X - DELVAUX Ph - PHILIPPART D.



https://winetastingleague.be/inscription/
https://winetastingleague.be/inscription/

